
Professional Education Unit Meetings 
2014-2015 

 
FALL 2014 SEMESTER 

 
August 

*August 7 Thursday 11:00 – 4:00 103 Internship II Students (Middle Level/Secondary) 
*August 13 Wednesday 11:30 – 4:30 103 Internship II Students (P-4)  
*August 15 Friday  9:30 – 3:00 103 Internship II Supervisors (P-4)  
*August 19 Tuesday 1:40 - 4:00 103 Internship II Supervisors (Middle Level/Secondary) 
*August 20 Wednesday 12:00 - 5:00 103 Internship II Meeting (P-4) 
August 20 Wednesday     9:00 - 11:00 103 College of Education Faculty/Staff Meeting 
*August 21 Thursday 4:30-8:00 103 Internship Meeting (MAT - placed at 4:30; provisional at 6) 
*August 26  Monday 1:00 – 3:00 103 Mentor Teacher Seminar (P-4) 
August 26  Tuesday 1:40 - 2:30 IW General Faculty Meeting 
August 28 Thursday 1:40 - 2:30 234 College of Education Meeting with Faculty Senators 
 

September 
Sept 3  Wednesday 9:00-11:00 TBD TESS “Basic” Training  
*Sept. 5 Friday  8:00 – 4:00 103 Internship II PD – (Middle Level/Secondary) 
*Sept. 4 Thursday 12:30 – 4:00 103 Internship II PD (P-4) 
^Sept. 8  Monday 1:00 - 2:00 103 Graduate Program Coordinator Meeting 
#Sept. 8 Monday 2:30 - 4:00 103 Undergraduate Program Coordinator Meeting 
Sept 10  Wednesday 9:00-11:00 TBD TESS “Advanced” Training  
Sept 10  Wednesday 1:00-3:00 TBD TESS “Advanced” Training 
Sept 15  Monday 1:00-3:00 101 Chalk and Wire Data Workshop (for Program Coor.) 
Sept 16  Tuesday 1:40-2:30 101 Chalk and Wire Upgrade Training 
*Sept. 17  Wednesday 12:30 - 4:00 103 Internship II PD – (P-4) 
Sept 18  Thursday 9:00-11:00 101 Chalk and Wire Data Workshop (for Program Coor.) 
+Sept. 22  Monday 4:00 - 5:00 103 Professional Education Council 
Sept 23  Tuesday 1:00-3:00 TBD TESS “Advanced” Training 
Sept. 25 Thursday 1:40-2:30 101 Chalk and Wire Upgrade Training 
*Sept. 26 Friday  8:00 – 4:00 103 Internship II PD – (Middle Level/Secondary) 

 
October 

*October 1  Wednesday 2:30 – 4:30 103 Internship II Informational Meeting (P-4) 
October 7 Tuesday 1:40 – 2:40 231 Professional Education Unit Meeting 
^October 13 Monday 1:00 - 2:00 103 Graduate Program Coordinator Meeting 
#October 13 Monday 2:30 - 4:00 103 Undergraduate Program Coordinator Meeting 
October  15      Annual Assessment Program Reports due 
*October 15  Wednesday 12:30-4:00 103 Internship II PD (P-4) 
+October 27 Monday 4:00 - 5:00 103 Professional Education Council 
*October 30 Thursday 6:00-9:00 103 Internship Placement Meeting (MAT) 
 

November 
^Nov. 10 Monday 1:00 - 2:00 103 Graduate Program Coordinator Meeting 
#Nov. 10 Monday 2:30 - 4:00 103 Undergraduate Program Coordinator Meeting 
+Nov. 24 Monday 4:00 - 5:00 103 Professional Education Council 
 

December 
*December 1  Monday 3:00 – 5:30 103 Internship II Oriention (P-4) 
*December 5  Friday 9:00 – 11:00 TBD Final Internship – (P-4) 
*December 5 Friday  1:00 – 4:00 103 Final Internship – (Middle Level/Secondary) 
December 13  Saturday    UCA Commencement 
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SPRING 2015 SEMESTER 
 
 

January 
 

*January 8 Thursday 4:30-8:00 103 Internship Meeting (MAT - placed at 4:30; provisional at 6) 
^January 12 Monday 1:00 - 2:00 103 Graduate Program Coordinator Meeting 
#January 12 Monday 2:30 - 4:00 103 Undergraduate Program Coordinator Meeting 
+January 26 Monday 4:00 - 5:00 103 Professional Education Council 
 

 
February 

 
^Feb. 9  Monday 1:00 - 2:00 103 Graduate Program Coordinator Meeting 
#Feb. 9  Monday 2:30 - 4:00 103 Undergraduate Program Coordinator Meeting 
+Feb. 23 Monday 4:00 - 5:00 103 Professional Education Council 
Feb. 24  Tuesday 1:40 - 2:40 103 Professional Education Unit Meeting 
Feb. 27   Friday  9:00 - 1:00 SCB UCA Teacher Fair 
 

March 
 

^March 9 Monday 1:00 - 2:00 103 Graduate Program Coordinator Meeting 
#March 9 Monday 2:30 - 4:00 103 Undergraduate Program Coordinator Meeting 
+March 30 Monday 4:00 - 5:00 103 Professional Education Council 
 

April 
 

*April 2 Thursday 6:00-9:00 103 Internship Placement Meeting (MAT) 
^April 13 Monday 1:00 - 2:00 103 Graduate Program Coordinator Meeting 
#April 13 Monday 2:30 - 4:00 103 Undergraduate Program Coordinator Meeting 
+April 27 Monday 4:00 - 5:00 103 Professional Education Council 
 
 
 
 

*Purple – Meetings for Internship I and II Students/University Supervisors/Program Coordinators 
Black – Meetings for PEU/COE faculty – PEU consists of deans, chairs, faculty  
^Blue – Meetings for Graduate Program Coordinators 
#Red – Meetings for Undergraduate Program Coordinators 
+Green – Meetings for Professional Education Council  

 
 
Room Key: 
103 = Mashburn 103. First Floor by Dean’s Office 
BH = Brewer - Hegeman 
IW = Ida Waldran Auditorium in Old Main 
SCB = Student Center Ballroom 
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